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STEELITE PERFORMANCE URBAN m

CITY AESTHETIC

defined and refined authenticity
concrete traditional values
reactive elements




STEELITE PERFORMANCE URBAN™

heightened senses, amplified presentation

Urban appeals to a sharper, city aesthetic where food is still tied to the traditional values

of honesty, integrity and authenticity, but requires a slightly more formal, more defined and
refined presentation style. Emulating a concrete look, Smoke is a new collection of tableware
that takes its inspiration from the aesthetics associated with the act of cooking. The subtle
and nuanced tones of grey contrast with the darker reactive elements to mirror the effects

of browning and searing, creating a connection between the food and the plate.
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MIX & MATCH WITH

* Charcoal Dapple
* Ink Crackle

* Liquorice Craft

¢ Shikku Glass



SMOKE / CODE: 1208

Rectangle One
0550 27.0cm x 16.75cm
(10%/5" x 64"

Coupe Plate

0565 30.0cm (11%4")
0566 25.25cm (10"
0567 20.25cm (8")
0568 15.25cm (6")

Bowl Bowl
0524 18.0cm (7") 39.5¢l (13.902) 0525 13.0cm (5") 11.25¢l (4V402)

Quench Mug Jug
0592 28.5cl (1002) X0030 14.25c¢l (50z)

Coupe Bowl

0569 25.25cm (10"
120.25¢l (42.302)

0570 21.6cm (8'%")
79.0cl (27.80z2)

Cup

X0019 35.0cl (1202)
X0021 22.75cl (802)
X0023 8.5¢l (30z)

Sugar/Bouillon Cup Club
0379 22.75cl (802)

STEELITE PERFORMANCE URBAN m

y 4

Essence Bowl
0597 16.5cm (6'%2")
58.5cl (20.602)

Saucer

X0042 15.0cm (6")

Fits Cups X0022,21,20,19,18
X0043 12.5¢m (5")

Fits Cup X0023

Taster Dip

0575 6.5cmx 6.5cm
(212" x 2'2")
5.75¢cl (20z)
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United Kingdom &
Republic of Ireland
Steelite International Ltd
Orme Street
Stoke-on-Trent

ST6 3RB

England

London Showroom

Steelite International Ltd

75 Wells Street

2nd Floor South

London

WI1T 3QH

Telephone +44 (0)1782 249 599
Email london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive

New Castle

PA 16105

Telephone +1724 856 4900
Fax +1724 856 7924

Email usa@steelite.com

Benelux

Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258

3125 BK Schiedam

Nederland

Telephone +31 (0)20 617 5915
Email info@steelite.nl

Germany

Steelite International
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Strafe 16

64404 Bickenbach

Telephone +49 (0)6257 61950
Fax +49 (016257 7944

Email germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone +33 6 8257 4291
Email france@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone 0031 624 212 506

Email scandinavia@steelite.com

Italy

Telephone +39 0522 902051
Fax +39 0522 902017

Email italy@steelite.com

Spain

Steelite International Spain
C/General Espartero 18
03012 Alicante

Telephone +34 966 590 300
Fax +34 965 990 701

Email spain@steelite.com

Portugal

Telephone +351 918 550 429
Fax +351 211 541 022

Email portugal@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd

Coleridge House, Suite 47

2-3 Coleridge Gardens

London

NWé 3QH

Telephone 0044 207 435 9033
Mobile 00777 613 5088

Email rcee@steelite.com

Australia

Steelite International

Unit 45

Slough Business Park

2 Slough Avenue

Silverwater

NSW 2128

Telephone +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Fax +61 (0)2 9648 4523

Email australia@steelite.com

Canada

Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2

26 Riviera Drive

Markham

Ontario

L3R5M1

Telephone +1 905 752 1074
Fax +1 905752 1120

Email canada@steelite.com

Middle East

Steelite International Middle East
Renarte General Trading LLC
1109 Showroom, 1002 Office
Grosvenor Business Tower
Barsha Heights

PO. Box 123568

Dubai

United Arab Emirates
Telephone +9714 435 6994
Fax +9714 435 6993

Email mea@steelite.com

Asia

Telephone +82 10 4997 7926
Fax +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email asia@steelite.com

www.steelite.com

f facebook.com/steeliteinternational EMEA
¥ twitter.com/SteeliteEMEA

B instagram.com/steelite_emea
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